C
O
U
N
T
E
R
S

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (MM)
MOUNTING
How To Order;
EX: K 0 8 2 3 SP(12) B 2 A Z.O. 50Hz
Series
K
Function
0 = Totalize function
1 = Add/Subtract
Digits
4 = 4 Digits
8 = 8 Digits
Mounting
1 = Panel mounting
2 = Spring clip
Reset
1 = Panel push-button
2 = Remote
3 = Both
Input to Count
SP( ) = Optically isolated.  Accepts.
simultaneous pulses
Specify voltage 5-30 VDC.
H ( ) = Voltage pulse, 3-30 VDC.
V ( ) = AC pulses, 120 VAC for counts
speeds to 50 CPS
O ( ) = Voltage - Optically isolated DC inputs
S ( ) = Voltage - up/down control.
Digit Size
B = 170" standard
Power Supply
1 = 12 VDC
2 = 24 VDC
7 = 5 VDC (must be regulated ± 5%)
Power Quality
A = Regulated
B = Unregulated
Options
Z.O. = Zero output (4 digit models)
Count Speed (specify actual speed)
0-10KHz
Over 10KHz
Over 100KHz
Accessories
115-5 Power Supply